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Date:    August 30, 2019 

 

To:  Ethan Wittkorn, Regulatory Policy Advocate 

Office of Lt. Governor Jon Husted 

 

Copy:  Carrie Kuruc, Director of the Common Sense Initiative Office 

                        Office of Lt. Governor Jon Husted  

 

From:  Becky Phillips, Administrative Rules Coordinator 

 

Re:  Memorandum of Response to Common Sense Initiative Office Review of 

                        Rules Governing Intermediate Care Facilities for Individuals with Intellectual  

  Disabilities 

 

 

 

Thank you for reviewing proposed actions regarding rules in Chapters 5123:2-7 and 5123-7 of 

the Administrative Code including: 

 

Rescind 

 

Adopt Amend 

5123:2-7-02 5123-7-02 5123-7-12 

5123:2-7-03 5123-7-04 5123-7-33 

5123:2-7-04 5123-7-05  

5123:2-7-05 5123-7-09  

5123:2-7-07 5123-7-14  

5123:2-7-09 5123-7-18  

5123:2-7-13 5123-7-21  

5123:2-7-14 5123-7-22  

5123:2-7-17 5123-7-23  

5123:2-7-18   

5123:2-7-21   

5123:2-7-22   

5123:2-7-23   

 

The Department will proceed to file the rules with the Joint Committee on Agency Rule Review. 
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